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               Example 			


            Ex
Directions: Use your Reference Chart to complete each table.  Make sure to fill in the titles for each column.

Example:
	Number of pints
	Number of cups

	1
	2

	2
	4

	3
	6

	4
	8

	5
	10


              




Number of______ x 1,000  = the number of grams

Number of grams ______= the number of______ ________




Number of pints x  _ = the number of ________

Number of _____  2 = the number of ______
3)


1)
	Number of Gallons
	Number of 
_________

	1
	4

	2
	8

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


	Number of Hours
	Number of 
Minutes

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	








Number of hours  x  60 = the number of _____

Number of _____ __ = the number of hours.


Number of gallons x  _ = the number of _____

Number of _____  4 = the number of quarts.






     
       
 2)
	Number of 
Kilograms (kg)
	Number of 
[bookmark: _GoBack]_________

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	5000





                                        
oleObject3.bin

oleObject4.bin

oleObject5.bin

oleObject6.bin

image1.wmf

image10.wmf

image2.wmf
¸


oleObject1.bin

oleObject2.bin

